
North
Date Time Op Area / Location Contact Phone Email

4/14/17 0900 XSO - Solano / 630 Merchant Street, Vacaville, 95688 Nancy Tillotson 707-449-5452 nancy.tillotson@cityofvacaville.com
4/26/17 0900 XME - Mendocino / 300 Seminary Ave, Ukiah, 95482 Chief Mitch Franklin 707-391-4699 hopchief6100@gmail.com
4/28/17 0900 XSO - Solano / 630 Merchant Street, Vacaville, 95688 Nancy Tillotson 707-449-5452 nancy.tillotson@cityofvacaville.com
5/15/17 0800 XNA - Napa / 1539 1st Street, Napa, 94559 AC Blake Lawson 707-551-0667 blakel@amcanfire.com
5/16/17 0830 XMR - Marin / 300 Storer Drive, Mill Valley, 94941 DC Mark Brown 415-473-4099 markbrown@marincounty.org
5/17/17 1000 XLK - Lake / 14815 Olympic Drive, Clearlake, 95422 Chief Willie Sapeta 707-994-0733 fdchf700@yahoo.com
5/24/17 0900 XSO - Solano / 1717 Rex Clift Lane, Fairfield, 94533 Nancy Tillotson 707-449-5452 nancy.tillotson@cityofvacaville.com
6/15/17 0900 XSN - Sonoma /39 Stony Point, Santa Rosa Gina Petersen 707-696-2912 gina.petersen@sonoma-county.org

TBA XHU,XDN - Humboldt, Del Norte Chief Bill Gillespie 707-441-4000 bgillespie@hbfire.org

South
Date Time Op Area / Location Contact Phone Email

4/19/17 0900 XMY,XBE - Monterey, San Benito / 610 Pacific St, Monterey 93940 DC Brett Loomis 831-970-0901 brettl@ci.salinas.ca.us
4/21/17 0900 XMY,XBE - Monterey, San Benito / 200 Lincoln Ave, Salinas, 93901 DC Brett Loomis 831-970-0901 brettl@ci.salinas.ca.us
4/24/17 0900 XCZ - Santa Cruz / 7700 E. Zayante Road, Felton, 95018 BC Anthony Anderson 831-335-6745 anthony.anderson@fire.ca.gov
5/3/17 0900 XCC - Contra Costa / 2945 Treat Blvd., Concord, 94518 Laura Moran 925-941-3630 lmora@cccfpd.org
5/4/17 0900 XCC - Contra Costa / 2945 Treat Blvd., Concord, 94518 Laura Moran 925-941-3630 lmora@cccfpd.org
5/8/17 0900 XSC - Santa Clara / 1900 Walsh Ave., Santa Clara, 95050 DC Steve Prziborowski 408-341-4476 steve.prziborowski@sccfd.org
5/9/17 0900 XSC - Santa Clara / 1900 Walsh Ave., Santa Clara, 95050 DC Steve Prziborowski 408-341-4476 steve.prziborowski@sccfd.org

5/25/17 1000 XSF - San Francisco / 2310 Folsom St., San Francisco, 94119 DC Jose Velo 415-970-2000 jose.velo@sfgov.org
5/30/17 0900 XSM - San Mateo / 1040 E. Hillsdale Blvd., Foster City, 94404 DC Bob Fisher 650-438-4593 bfisher@northcountyfire.org
5/31/17 0900 XSM - San Mateo / 1040 E. Hillsdale Blvd., Foster City, 94404 DC Bob Fisher 650-438-4593 bfisher@northcountyfire.org

TBA XAL - Alameda Chief Contreras

Region 2 Overhead Refresher Classes
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